

MACT No. 6/18
Quamar Abbas Vs. Rahul Gupta

27.11.2021

Present: Ms. Babit Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner along
with petitioner.

None for R1.

Clerk for R2.

Copy of affidavit of evidence supplied to clerk of R2.

Adjournment sought on behalf of the petitioner due to
non availability of record.

Re-notify for PE on **26.02.2022**.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /27.11.2021