

17

MACT 6/18

QUAMAR ABBAS Vs. RAHUL GUPTA

04.11.2023

Present: Ms. Babita-Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Yash Kumar-Ld. counsel for R2.
None for R1.

In view of the submissions made, be put up for PE on
27.04.2024.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/04.11.2023