

MACT 6/18
Qumar Abbas v. Rahul Gupta

05.12.2023

**File is taken up today on application u/s 169 M.V. Act moved
on behalf of petitioner.**

Present: None.

Be put up on 08.02.2024.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/05.12.2023