

23
MACT 6/18

QUAMAR ABBAS Vs. RAHUL GUPTA

05.10.2024

Present: Advocate Sh. Akshay Kumar for injured.
None for R1.
Advocate Sh. Yash Kumar for R2/Sarvpal Singh
Walia.

Ld. Counsel for injured requests next date by stating
that PW1/Quamar Abbas could not be contacted. Allowed.

Put up on **07.12.2024** for cross-examination of PW1.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/05.10.2024