

26
MACT 6/18

QUAMAR ABBAS Vs. RAHUL GUPTA

15.02.2025

Present: **Advocate** Ms. Deepanshi for injured.

Be awaited.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO (MACT)-01, Dwarka Courts
New Delhi

At 1:30 pm

Present: **Advocate** Ms. Deepanshi for injured.
Advocate Sh. Yash Kumar for R2/owner.

Cross-examination of PW-1 has been partly
recorded.

Put up on 05.04.2025 for producing DL, copy of
ITR and further cross-examination of PW-1.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/15.02.2025