

7

MACT 6/18

QUAMAR ABBAS Vs. RAHUL GUPTA

02.08.2025

Present: Advocate sh. Akshay kumar for injured.  
None for R1 (driver).  
Advocate Sh. Yash Kumar for R2 (owner) has joined  
through VC.

At request put up on **18.10.2025** for recording  
statement of injured regarding financial status, needs and  
liabilities.

(Tarun Yogesh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/02.08.2025