

MACT 6/18
QUAMAR ABBAS Vs. RAHUL GUPTA

21.02.2026

Present: None.

Adjourned for appearance and further proceedings
on 04.04.2026.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/21.02.2026

Later on, Advocate Ms. Anu, proxy counsel claimant
through VC has appeared and she is apprised about the NDOH.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/21.02.2026