

2 MACT 6/18
QUAMAR ABBAS Vs. RAHUL GUPTA

11.07.2026

Present: Ms. Babita Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for the claimant
through VC.
None for respondents.

Ld. Counsel for claimant submits that she will
move an application for impleadment of LRs of owner.

Put up for further proceedings on **29.08.2026**.

(Dharmender Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/11.07.2026